4/23/24, 11:49 AM

2. Student Admission and Fees Record Updated 12.09.2023 - Google Sheets

Admission

Tution Fees

Total
For Regular
25,500

25,500

25,500

Fees 1st 2nd 3rd
Nursery - 8,500 8,500 8,500 |
LKG - 8,500 8,500 8,500
UKG - 8,500 8,500 8,500
Note:
1 This includes Term fees
2 Registration Fees - Rs. 500 (Prospectus and Admission Form)
3 Admission Kit Rs. 5,300 per annum
4

For first 50 student admission, early bird discount of admisssion fees waiver will be applicable

TFees Structure 2023-

Total
For Regular
30,000

30,000

33,000

33,000

36,000

36,000

Admission Tution Fees

Grade Fees 1st ~2nd
1st - 10,000 10,000
2nd - 10,000 10,000
3rd - 11,000 11,000
4th - 11,000 11,000
_ 5th - 12,000 12,000
6th , - 12,000 12,000

Note:

1 This includes Term fees

2 Registration Fees - Rs. 500 (Prospectus and Admission Form)

3 Student transferred from Pre Primary to Primary will not be charged Admission Fees

4 For first 50 student admission, early bird discount of admisssion fees waiver will be applicable

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1b7BWrV-ytaFqJ_3ts6zaBE1_aaWcCxzQrgRuDiHjbCE/edit#tgid=153465781

\LZ

VAR DHMAN.

X/,,

}:’ODAR LEARN
SCHOOL SEONI

17



