Fees Structure 2023-24									
Grade	Admission	Tution Fees			Total				
		1st	2nd	3rd	For New	For Regular			
Nursery	-	8,500	8,500	8,500	25,500	25,500			
LKG		8,500	8,500	8,500	25,500	25,500			
UKG	-	8,500	8,500	8,500	25,500	25,500			

Note:

- 1 This includes Term fees
- 2 Registration Fees Rs. 500 (Prospectus and Admission Form)
- 3 Admission Kit Rs. 5,300 per annum
- 4

For first 50 student admission, early bird discount of admisssion fees waiver will be applicable

Fees Structure 2023-24									
Grade	Admission Fees	Tution Fees			Total				
		1st	2nd	3rd	For New	For Regular			
1st	-	10,000	10,000	10,000	30,000	30,000			
2nd	-	10,000	10,000	10,000	30,000	30,000			
3rd	-	11,000	11,000	11,000	33,000	33,000			
4th	-	11,000	11,000	11,000	33,000	33,000			
5th	-	12,000	12,000	12,000	36,000	36,000			
6th	-	12,000	12,000	12,000	36,000	36,000			

Note:

- 1 This includes Term fees
- 2 Registration Fees Rs. 500 (Prospectus and Admission Form)
- ${\bf 3}\;$ Student transferred from Pre Primary to Primary will not be charged Admission Fees
- 4 For first 50 student admission, early bird discount of admisssion fees waiver will be applicable

VARDHMAN PODAR LEARN SCHOOL SEONI